



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/63233	Date: August 06, 2024
Circular Ref. No: 1425/2024	

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited (New Listing)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from August 08, 2024 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from August 08, 2024.

For and on behalf of **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Jalpa Mehta Manager



Annexure

Symbol	RPEL
Name of the Company	Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE912T01018
Face Value	Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value	Rs. 10 /-
Security Description	Equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	22952600
Distinctive number range	1 to 22952600
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	NA

The equity shares of Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited (Symbol: RPEL) shall be traded in the Normal Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited

Office No. 36, 4th Floor, Alankar Plaza, A-10 Central Spine, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur-302023

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:

Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited

407, Alankar Plaza, A-10 Central Spine, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur-302023

Company Secretary: Ms. Neha Rathi Web Site: www.rammingmass.com

Email id: cs@rammingmass.com

Contact No- 0141- 2235760

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March

Address of Registrar:

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd

S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093 Tel No. 022-626382210